DOC-0004456		  Rev.C
SYSTEM-1000
FLOW AND ENERGY
MEASUREMENT
SYSTEM
ONICON’s System-1000
Flow and Energy
Measurement System

SYSTEM-1000
FLOW AND ENERGY SYSTEM
METER ORDERING INFORMATION
Meter Model Number Coding = SYS-1X00-ABC
X = System Configuration
1 = Single Channel System
2 = Dual Channel System
4 = Four Channel System
A = Electronics Enclosure
1 = NEMA 13 enclosure with LCD display
B = Input Power
1 = 24 VAC/DC, 100 VA
2 = 120 / 230 VAC, 200 VA
C = Network Communications
0 = No communications
1 = RS-485 & IP Communications. BACnet, MODBUS
DESIGNED FOR NETWORKING
The System-1000 provides the user with a single point of communication to all the devices connected to it. It has BACnet
MS/TP or BACnet UDP/IP. Interval data for energy and volume are provided along with operating status and diagnostic